Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 02/11/18 - 02/17/18

(OAKIEY

EST. 1999
2/11/2018
P180420008 00:18 STC * 415BD BARKING DOG 200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
P180420013 00:30 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1600 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180420029 01:03 STC * INFO BEAT INFO 200 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180420036 01:08 UTL * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4500 Block TOKAY DR, OAK
P180420053 01:59 UNF * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 300 Block LORENZ DR, OAK
P180420068 02:47 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER 100 Block NEAR ENTRANCE TO 4
P180420085 04:03 CON * S\ SUSP VEHICLE STOP BIG BREAK/WIL
P180420091 04:56 CON * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 20 Block STONY HILL CT, OAK
P180420095 05:15 CON 0OA180000294 STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P180420130 07:51 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 2700 Block MANRESA SHORE LN, OAK
P180420139 08:09 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE JOHN MUIR MEDICAL CENTER, WCR
P180420157 08:36 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 400 Block HAZELNUT DR, OAK
P180420169 09:00 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK
P180420210 10:12 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER EMPIRE AV/CHRISTY ST, OAK
P180420235 11:02 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4300 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
P180420239 11:11 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER LAUREL RD/HALEY CT, OAK
P180420249 11:28 CON * T Traffic Stop LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P180420252 11:29 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LOREN LANE
P180420253 11:33 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 20 Block BLUE HERON CT, OAK
P180420257 11:35 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P180420267 11:47 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P180420294 12:14 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER MERCEDES LN/LAUREL RD, OAK
P180420303 12:28 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER MERCEDES/NUTMEG
P180420317 12:44 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER LAUREL RD/CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK
P180420323 12:48 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO EMPIRE AV/GATEWAY DR, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180420334  13:02
P180420336  13:07
P180420345 13:13
P180420351 13:20
P180420379  13:47
P180420400 14:08
P180420445 15:16
P180420447 15:18
P180420450  15:21
P180420455  15:25
P180420457  15:28
P180420462  15:35
P180420474  15:53
P180420484  16:06
P180420491 16:21
P180420499 16:42
P180420512  16:55
P180420524  17:16
P180420550 17:54
P180420571 18:26
P180420573  18:34
P180420576  18:35
P180420579  18:40
P180420603  19:04
P180420612  19:16
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Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 02/11/18 - 02/17/18

SUSP PERSON STOP
CvC MOVER
RECKLESS DRIVING
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

400 Block DEVON CT, OAK
LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
4700 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 2200 Block CANTERBURY LN, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
415V

CVC MOVER

CVC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

BLACK BEAR DINER, OAK
BROWN RD/LAUREL RD, OAK
MEHAFFEY WY/MAUDE CT, OAK
3300 Block MAIN ST, OAK

1800 Block LAKEWOOD DR, OAK
OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

No House Number

WB SR 4 AT LONE TREE WY, BRE
LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
CLOVERBROOK AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
1900 Block CYPRESS COURT

VIOLATION RESTRAINII 1800 Block TERESA LN, OAK

OUT MISC

VERBAL DISPUTE
RECKLESS DRIVING
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
SECURITY CHECK
PATROL REQUEST

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
100 Block HARVEST CT, OAK

MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
SUMMER LAKE PARK

No House Number

POPLAR DR PARK

Not Available

LIVE OAK RANCH



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 02/11/18 - 02/17/18

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P180420622 19:44 CON * MA MOTORIST ASSIST LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P180420657 20:50 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block LAKE PARK CT, OAK
P180420665 20:59 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block ACORN CT, OAK
P180420685 21:52 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST BIG BEAR AREA
P180420688 22:04 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER ROSE AV/ANVILWOOD DR, OAK
P180420689 22:08 CON * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME 900 Block ALMADEN CR, OAK
P180420696 22:21 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block BLK MAIN ST, OAK

P180420697 22:22 RTF  OA180000295 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY 900 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK

P180420701 22:33 CON * PARKER PARKER 4900 Block CHARDONNAY CT, OAK
P180420709 22:52 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT MYRTLE LN/WINDFLOWER WY, OAK
P180420718 23:10 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
2/12/2018

P180430042 02:56 UNF * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE Not Available

P180430048 03:21 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE 2700 Block MANRESA SHORE LN, OAK
P180430069 04:48 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE PARK

P180430120 07:38 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P180430133 07:53 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P180430143 08:02 STC * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180430144 08:02 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180430146  08:02 UTL * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME W CYPRESS PL/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P180430163 08:22 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P180430185 08:47 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180430189 08:49 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P180430208 09:03 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 400 Block ALMONDTREE CR, OAK
P180430232 09:28 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK

P180430240 09:30 CON * 1745 OuUT MISC VALERO CARWASH



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180430296  10:24
P180430309 10:32
P180430314  10:34
P180430316  10:34
P180430357  11:06
P180430390 11:38
P180430400 11:47
P180430422  12:01
P180430432 12:12
P180430452  12:29
P180430461 12:41
P180430495  13:01
P180430501 13:05
P180430502  13:06
P180430505  13:07
P180430511 13:10
P180430521 13:13
P180430532  13:20
P180430538  13:25
P180430558  13:43
P180430585  14:07
P180430586  14:08
P180430609  14:26
P180430618  14:36
P180430665  15:09
P180430677  15:19
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Oakley Police Department
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911UNK
1713l
1033F
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23110
1738
1033F
1712
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5305
911ABN

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
911 HANGUP
ACCIDENT INJURY
ALARM FALSE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Incident Summary Report 02/11/18 - 02/17/18

60 Block VELLA CR, OAK

4300 Block FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
GAMAY DR/EMPIRE AV, OAK

Not Available

2200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK

THROW MOVING VEHIC MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK

OUTSIDE ASSIST
ALARM FALSE
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

SECURITY CHECK
OuT MISC
SECURITY CHECK
PARKER

CIVIL

PARKER

PARKER

CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

800 Block IBIS DR, OAK

2900 Block SADDLE DR, OAK

400 Block SONNETT CT, OAK
2000 Block RUBENS WY, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
1300 Block PORTSMOUTH ST, OAK
GOLDEN HILLS SPORTS CLUB
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
1000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK

400 Block VINEWOOD DR, OAK
LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

400 Block STAR STREET

500 Block FOURTH ST

RALEYS OAK, OAK

2800 Block STIRRUP DR, OAK
VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

VINTAGE PW/BERINGER WY, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 900 Block LAUREL RD, OAK

IDENTITY THEFT

911 ABANDONED

1600 Block PONDEROSA DR, OAK
1400 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180430680 15:18
P180430683 15:20
P180430698 15:31
P180430702 15:35
P180430712 15:49
P180430738 16:18
P180430746 16:26
P180430754 16:35
P180430780 17:14
P180430796 17:36
P180430825 17:56
P180430826 18:00
P180430858 18:31
P180430863 18:33
P180430875 18:46
P180430888 18:56
P180430900 19:12
P180430904 19:13
P180430907 19:17
P180430916 19:20
P180430917 19:24
P180430922 19:32
P180430931 19:48
P180430940 19:58
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SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CIVIL PROBLEM
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
TRESPASS
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
TOW

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 02/11/18 - 02/17/18

1300 Block MAIN ST, OAK

1400 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK
CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK
IRONHOUSE SANITARY DISTRICT, OAK
LAUREL FIELDS

5300 Block SUNRISE MEADOWS LN, OAK
BROWN RD/JASMINE CR, OAK
SILVERADO DR/PLACER DR, OAK

200 Block BRAZIL CT, OAK

800 Block ALMOND DR, OAK

SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,

ALARM NFI
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
PARKER

80 Block PARKFIELD CT, OAK
900 Block ALMADEN CR, OAK
BROWNSTONE RD/SILVERSPUR LN, OAK

4500 Block TOKAY DR, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4300 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
VERBAL DISPUTE
WELFARE CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
100 Block MERCEDES LN, OAK

1900 Block TERESA LN, OAK

200 Block ACORN CT, OAK

200 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK

SUMMER LAKE PARK

CREEKSIDE PARK
LAUREL FIELDS



o, Oakley Police Department
|7_ o Q Incident Summary Report 02/11/18 - 02/17/18

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P180430952 20:17 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P180430975 20:43 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 40 Block WALLEN LN, OAK
P180431010 21:36 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP RITE AID OAK, OAK
P180431019 21:48 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P180431029 21:57 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE TRAFALGAR WY/PORTSMOUTH ST, OAK
P180431037 22:09 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ROSE AV/SIMONI RANCH RD, OAK

P180431071  23:21 RTF  OA180000301 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 30 Block STONY HILL CT, OAK
P180431081 23:47 ARR OA180000300 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSSI BEHIND LUCKYS

2/13/2018

P180440007 00:18 STC * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE Not Available

P180440020 00:46 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 500 Block 5TH ST, OAK

P180440073 03:36 STC * wcC WELFARE CHECK 2700 Block MANRESA SHORE LN, OAK
P180440094 06:06 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2700 Block MANRESA SHORE LN, OAK

P180440135 07:26 RTF  OA180000302 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME W CYPRESS PL/EMPIRE AV, OAK

P180440168 08:05 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  E CYPRESS RD/KNIGHTSEN AV, OAK
P180440189 08:19 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC4700 Block DUARTE AV, OAK

P180440203 08:32 CON * 1745 OUT MISC 3200 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P180440258 09:07 UTL * 459C COMMERCIAL BURGLA 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P180440294 09:40 CON * 1734 CIVIL 200 Block MERLOT LN, OAK

P180440295 0940 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 300 Block FILBERT CT, OAK

P180440309 09:53 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P180440354 10:31 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P180440426  11:24 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4300 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
P180440432 11:30 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 30 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK

P180440436 11:36 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4900 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 02/11/18 - 02/17/18

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180440442 11:29 CON * 1712 PARKER STONEGATE CR/CONCANNON DR, OAK
P180440444 11:41 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN YELLOW ROSE CR/SERENITY LN, OAK
P180440462 11:52 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P180440480 12:03 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 800 Block DUNMORE, OAK
P180440481 12:09 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P180440482 12:09 CIT * 1712 PARKER 3800 Block MARSH WY, OAK
P180440497 12:27 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER E CYPRESS/END
P180440508 12:36  UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P180440511 12:40 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER GATEWAY DR/COURTLAND DR, OAK
P180440536 12:59 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 2000 Block RUBENS WAY
P180440537 13:00 CON * 459C COMMERCIAL BURGLA 60 Block CAROL LN OFFICE
P180440539 13:01 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4100 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK
P180440560 13:22 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P180440581 13:38 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4600 Block BAYSIDE WAY
P180440598 13:50 UTL * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P180440602 13:54 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180440618 14:02 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE MEHAFFEY WY/SPINDRIFT CT, OAK
P180440665 14:49 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180440720 15:33 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 800 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P180440737 15:43 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180440739 15:45 CON * 1712 PARKER 500 Block FREEMARK LN, OAK
P180440743 1553 CON * 1712 PARKER 1600 Block GAMAY DR

P180440746  15:54 AIC OA180000303 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY 2300 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180440751 15:55 UTL * 243 BATTERY OHARA AV/COVERED WAGON DR, OAK
P180440770 16:23 STC * 1734 CIVIL 200 Block ACORN CT, OAK

P180440778 16:29 ARR OA180000304 1760 WARRANT ARREST MAIN/NEROLY



OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P180440811
P180440818
P180440819
P180440825
P180440826
P180440828
P180440836
P180440870
P180440914
P180440946
P180440955
P180440968
P180440971
P180440975
P180440984
P180440992
P180441010
P180441020
P180441038
P180441039
P180441108
P180441142
P180441146
P180441157
P180441175
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19:11
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19:21
19:27
19:41
19:55
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20:37
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21:39
22:23
22:25
22:34
23:03
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Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 02/11/18 - 02/17/18

1715
1712
SVEH
1033
415NBR
1714
1059
1744
1059
415N
415V
1059
1734
1059
1712
1059
1712
1712
1744
1712
1731
1702
1711
1731
1719

SUSP VEHICLE STOP
PARKER
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
ALARM NFI
NEIGHBOR DISPUTE
CvVC MISC
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
LOUD NOISE
VERBAL DISPUTE
SECURITY CHECK
CIVIL

SECURITY CHECK
PARKER

SECURITY CHECK
PARKER

PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

FOUND PROPERTY
PATROL REQUEST
CVC NON MOVER
FOUND PROPERTY
SUSP PERSON STOP

GUM TREE RD/LA VISTA DR, OAK
OHARA AVE/FRANCISCO VILLA DR
LAUREL PLAZA

1300 Block MAIN ST, OAK

4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
LIBRARY OAK (INSIDE FREEDOM HS)
DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
2300 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
CROCKETT PARK OAK

BEST WESTERN OAK, OAK

4600 Block TEAKWOOD CT, OAK
CREEKSIDE PARK

200 Block ACORN CT, OAK
LAUREL FIELDS

500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
SUMMER LAKE PARK

1000 Block WARHOL WAY

4600 Block ALDER DR, OAK

No House Number

GAMAY CIR

RALEYS OAK, OAK

LIVE OAK RANCH

NEROLY/MAIN

2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK

BEHIND GOODWILL



o, Oakley Police Department
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180441181 23:11 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP OAKLEY PIER
P180441192 23:36 STC * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP HILL AV/DIANE CT, OAK
P180441195 23:41 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST BIG BEAR AREA
P180441199 23:46 CON = 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P180441201 23:48 STC * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 4700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180441203 23:50 STC * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING SNOWY EGRET WY/CRANE CT, OAK
P180441204 23:51 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
2/14/2018
P180450007 00:06 CON * 1710 CVvVC MOVER MAIN ST/E 18TH ST, ANT
P180450010 00:12 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P180450050 01:56 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER TACO BELL
P180450053 02:08 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST EMERSON RANCH
P180450066 02:40 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE PARK
P180450070 03:03 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST POPLAR DR PARK
P180450074 03:25 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP ARCO MAIN/CYPRESS
P180450076 03:29 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK
P180450082 03:43 STC * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 600 Block BRINWOOD WY, OAK
P180450083 04:01 * * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD AVAILABLE
P180450084 04:11 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 300 Block TATE LN, OAK
P180450088 04:29 * * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD
P180450099 05:34 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1500 Block COVENTRY DR, OAK
P180450104 05:57 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180450119 06:40 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP OAKLEY RD/BELDIN LN, OAK
P180450166 07:48 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P180450168 07:51 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

P180450178 07:58 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180450179  07:59
P180450180  08:00
P180450198  08:13
P180450204  08:16
P180450212  08:22
P180450225  08:34
P180450254  08:55
P180450274  09:11
P180450280 09:18
P180450299  09:32
P180450325 09:46
P180450385  10:40
P180450394  10:46
P180450398  10:47
P180450406  10:54
P180450413  11:00
P180450439  11:20
P180450443  11:22
P180450448  11:26
P180450453  11:30
P180450478  11:53
P180450498 12:14
P180450502  12:17
P180450504  12:21
P180450508  12:22

STC
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STC
CIT

STC

STC
UTL
RTF
CIT
CON
STC
STC
CON
UNF
CIT
WRN
CON
CON
CIT
CON
STC
UNF
CON
CON

OA180000306

*

Oakley Police Department

1702
1746
1745
1702
1712
1059

1059
1744
1792
1710
1734
1744
1033
911UNK
415BD
1710
1712
1710
1744
1710
C6
1702
1033F
C6
1033F

PATROL REQUEST
COURT

OuUT MISC
PATROL REQUEST
PARKER
SECURITY CHECK

SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
DEATH NON CRIMINAL
CvC MOVER

CIVIL

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM NFI

911 HANGUP
BARKING DOG

CvC MOVER
PARKER

CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC MOVER

OUT INVESTIGATE
PATROL REQUEST
ALARM FALSE

OUT INVESTIGATE
ALARM FALSE

Incident Summary Report 02/11/18 - 02/17/18

ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
DELTA COURT, PIT

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK

SILVERSPUR LN/SADDLEBROOK WY, OAK
DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,

OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK

800 Block PATHFINDER CT, OAK
4800 Block EDGEWOOD CT, OAK
LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK

900 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
FAIRHAVEN WY/E SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
4000 Block WOODHILL DR, OAK
2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK

1300 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
MAIN ST/5TH ST, OAK

4900 Block DRIFTWOOD CT, OAK
MAIN/7TH

VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MAIN ST/7TH ST, OAK

RUBENS WAY/MICHELANGELO DR
GEHRINGER SCHOOL

900 Block STONEGATE CR, OAK
WATCHTIDE WAY

100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK



Oakley Police Department
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180450512 12:27 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACDELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P180450526 12:35 CON * 1712 PARKER DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P180450531 12:39 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 4200 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
P180450537 12:45 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180450611 13:45 CIT * 1712 PARKER 700 Block SOLITUDE DR, OAK
P180450628 13:49 CON * 415T THREATS 1100 Block DEERPARK RD, OAK
P180450629 13:52 UTL * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES Not Available
P180450659 14:10 CAN * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 3800 Block CREEKSIDE WY, OAK
P180450661 14:13 CIT * 1712 PARKER 500 Block FREEMARK LN, OAK
P180450669 14:13 STC * 1734 CIVIL 200 Block ACORN CT, OAK
P180450688 14:27 CIT * 1712 PARKER 500 Block FREEMARK LN, OAK
P180450717 14:55 WRN * 1712 PARKER 5500 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P180450730 15:02 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1900 Block SHERRY CR, OAK
P180450731 15:02 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA AV/COVERED WAGON DR, OAK
P180450733 15:05 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE MAIN ST/NEROLY
P180450746 15:19 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC Not Available
P180450765 15:33 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180450772 15:36 CON * SCIRC SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 2300 Block EL MONTE DR, OAK

P180450777 15:41 RTF  OA180000307 1792 DEATH NON CRIMINAL 40 Block AMADOR AV, OAK

P180450780 15:45 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P180450826  16:13 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 2100 Block OAKLEY RD, OAK
P180450839 16:22 CIT * 1712 PARKER 2000 Block MAIN ST
P180450856  16:29 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P180450885 16:48 CON * wcC WELFARE CHECK EMPIRE AV/PINE ST, OAK

P180450904 17:05 CIT * 1712 PARKER FRANK HENGEL WAY



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 02/11/18 - 02/17/18

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180450931 17:31 CON * 1712 PARKER 6000 Block TAZETTA DR, OAK
P180450935 17:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180450965 18:01 CIT * 1712 PARKER 10 Block MALICOAT CT, OAK
P180450973 18:15 CIT * 1712 PARKER KEITH CT
P180450979 18:17 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 300 Block BROOKVIEW DR, OAK
P180450985 18:26 CIT * 1712 PARKER 500 Block MALICOAT AVE
P180451005 18:40 CAN * 1033F ALARM FALSE PORT WY/BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P180451006 18:42 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK
P180451013 18:50 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK
P180451018 18:52 * * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE BURGUNDY DR/PORT WY, OAK
P180451033 19:08 STC * 1126 OCCUPIED STALLED VIPICASO/E CYPRESS
P180451034 19:07 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 200 Block RAYE AV, OAK
P180451042 19:16 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1500 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P180451044 19:19 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS
P180451069 19:54 RTF OA180000309 1709A MISSING ADULT Not Available
P180451098 20:27 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P180451105 20:35 CON * 1712 PARKER ALDER DR
P180451109 20:42 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1700 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK

P180451118 20:53 RTF  OA180000308 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 20 Block MURILLO CT, OAK
P180451141 21:19 ARR OA180000310 11350 H&S/POSS OF CONTR {4300 Block BEECHNUT LN, OAK

P180451150 21:24 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P180451164 21:46 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 4000 Block WOODHAVEN LN, OAK
P180451169 21:48 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN OAK, OAK
P180451177 21:51 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3800 Block HARVEST CR, OAK
P180451186 22:10 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE Not Available

P180451201 22:27 STC ~ 415FWK FIREWORKS 1100 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
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P180451209 22:35 STC * SSuBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 400 Block ANVILWOOD DR, OAK
P180451215 22:53 RTF * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 30 Block STONY HILL CT, OAK
P180451235 23:33 UTL * 23152 DUI MISD BEST WESTERN OAK, OAK
2/15/2018
P180460003 00:04 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LIVE OAK RANCH
P180460014 00:19 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER CAROL LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P180460022 00:31 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST BIG BEAR AREA
P180460030 00:44 UNF * 415M LOUD MUSIC 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P180460043 01:07 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP CAROL LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P180460069 02:39 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE PARK
P180460075 03:15 CAN * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 30 Block DALI CT, OAK
P180460077 03:24 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK
P180460086 04:02 CON * SSUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT LUCKY OAK, OAK
P180460102 05:00 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block KNARLWOOD RD, OAK
P180460110 06:02 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block MEADOW BROOK CT, OAK
P180460129 06:56 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN STONY HILL CR/STONY HILL CT, OAK
P180460167 07:43 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P180460174 07:52 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P180460175 07:51 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4100 Block BLOSSOM CT, OAK
P180460229 08:47 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4700 Block LARIAT LN, OAK
P180460290 09:31 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1100 Block DEERPARK RD, OAK
P180460298 09:32 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP LIVE OAK AV/PLACER DR, OAK
P180460304 09:37 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block MYRTLE LN, OAK
P180460310 09:44 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P180460318 09:49 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2300 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK

P180460326 09:54 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP LIVE OAK STORAGE
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P180460342 10:07 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/4TH
P180460360 10:20 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P180460363 10:22 CIT * 1714 CVC MISC 1000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P180460377 1029 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 5600 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180460384 10:32 CON * 1712 PARKER NEROLY RD/SILVER SPUR RD
P180460403 10:45 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE RUBENS WAY/MICHELANGELO DR
P180460412 10:52 CON * 1712 PARKER 200 Block MERGANSER DR, OAK
P180460415 10:56 CIT * 1712 PARKER 20 Block CRANE CT
P180460425 11:03 CON * 1712 PARKER 4700 Block SNOWY EGRET WAY
P180460447 11:24 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN VINTAGE PW/BERINGER WY, OAK
P180460477 11:57 CIT * 1712 PARKER MAIN ST/NEROLY
P180460492 12:08 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE Not Available
P180460493 12:08 CON OA180000311 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 3900 Block OAK GROVE DR, OAK
P180460497 12.09 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180460503 12:12 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK LAUREL RD/MERCEDES LN, OAK
P180460522 12.28 CON * 1712 PARKER CHENIN LN/BLANC CT, OAK
P180460540 12:44 RTF OA180000312 1718 TOW 6100 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P180460542 12:45 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block LITTLE RANCH CR, OAK
P180460550 12:52 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 400 Block E HOME ST, OAK
P180460576 13:01 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P180460613 13:30 RTF  OA180000313 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEMEANOR 900 Block ALMADEN CR, OAK

P180460624 13:37 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST RALEYS OAK, OAK SUPPLEMENTAL
P180460643 13:50 CON * 1739 REPORT 40 Block AMADOR AV, OAK SUSP CIRCUMSTANCES
P180460653 13:55 UTL * 300

P180460667 14:06 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK FRONT DESK



o, Oakley Police Department
|7_ o Q Incident Summary Report 02/11/18 - 02/17/18

OAKLE\

EST. 1999

P180460678 14:15 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P180460698 14:28 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT 5900 Block PIPER RD, BIS
P180460739 15:01 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P180460740 14:58 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P180460783 15:38 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 700 Block MAPLE CT, OAK
P180460803 1553 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 40 Block AMADOR AV, OAK
P180460807 1559 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN STONY HILL CR/STONY HILL CT, OAK
P180460808 16:01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180460819  16:13 UNF * 1033 ALARM NFI 4800 Block DUARTE AV, OAK
P180460845 16:32 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P180460856 16:46 CIT * 1712 PARKER TEAKWOOD DR

P180460868 16:56 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4800 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P180460883 17:06 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1600 Block ASHWOOD DR
P180460887 17:10 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P180460892 17:16 CON * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY LAUREL RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK

P180460914 17:40 RTF  OA180000314 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

P180460935 18:05 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN NEROLY/OHARA

P180460944  18:13 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P180460949 18:21 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 200 Block BAYVIEW DR, OAK
P180460981 19:07 CON * 1734 CIVIL 4700 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
P180460987 19:09 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P180461002 19:36 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK
P180461014  19:53 CIT * 1712 PARKER BIG BEARCT

P180461022 20:06 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK
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P180461026 20:12 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS

P180461030 20:21 CIT * 1712 PARKER LARKSPUR CT

P180461040 20:31 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P180461043  20:37 CIT * 1712 PARKER GAMAY CIR

P180461076  21:19 CON * CSB CIVIL STANDBY Not Available

P180461101 21:59 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 4800 Block SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
P180461109 22:03 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4600 Block SALVADOR LN, OAK
P180461110 22:06 RTF  OA180000315 417 BRANDISHING WEAPOI LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P180461124 22:29 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available

P180461163 23:33 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP E BOLTON RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P180461164 23:38 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block BLK MAIN ST, OAK
P180461168 23:41 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 300 Block MAUDE CT, OAK
2/16/2018

P180470003 00:01 RTF OA180000316 594 VANDALISM 1100 Block BEAR RIVER CT, OAK
P180470027 00:39 UNF * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 50 Block DALI CT, OAK
P180470049 01:28 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1100 Block BEAR RIVER CT, OAK
P180470058 01:46 UNF * 911UNK 911 HANGUP MAIN ST/ROSE AV, OAK
P180470061 01:51 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1100 Block BEAR RIVER CT, OAK
P180470065 02:08 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 1700 Block PORT WY, OAK
P180470069 02:21 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE CARLS JUNIOR OAK, OAK
P180470073 02:36 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE PARK
P180470079 03:06 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK

P180470084 03:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3600 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180470086 04:17 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P180470154 07:59 CON * 415BD  BARKING DOG 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P180470155 08:02 STC * 1746 COURT DELTA COURT, PIT
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1021
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1744
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911UNK

1744
1745
SSUBJ
1744
1033A
C6
1702
1710

Incident Summary Report 02/11/18 - 02/17/18

TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 3100 Block DOYLE RD, OAK
SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE OHARA AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number

PATROL REQUEST 1800 Block BERINGER WY, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK

CvC MOVER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

CvC MOVER
CVC MOVER

MAIN/4TH

HEMLOCK CT/REDWOOD DR, OAK
MAIN ST/DEL ANTICO AV, OAK
MAIN/2ND

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 900 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1900 Block CHARDONNAY DR, OAK
ALARM AUDIBLE 4900 Block CALLE DE ORO, OAK
911 HANGUP BEST WESTERN OAK, OAK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
OuUT MISC SHELL GAS STATION(BRIDGEHEAD)
SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
ALARM AUDIBLE 100 Block LITTLE RANCH CR, OAK
OUT INVESTIGATE 100 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK
PATROL REQUEST 1800 Block BERINGER WAY

CvC MOVER MAIN /4TH
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P180470574 14:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block MAMMOUTH LN, OAK
P180470603 15:06 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180470606 15:.06 CON * 1734 CIVIL EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOMES, OAK
P180470609 15:11 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER LAUREL RD/MERCEDES LN, OAK
P180470627 15:30 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1100 Block DEERPARK RD, OAK
P180470632 15:39 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/MERCEDES LN, OAK
P180470655 16:07 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P180470658 16:11 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1100 Block DEERPARK RD, OAK
P180470669 16:22 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 3700 Block DANIEL DR, OAK
P180470708 17.05 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 60 Block BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P180470718 17:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 80 Block BOTTLEBRUSH CT, OAK
P180470747 17:43 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 200 Block STERLING WY, OAK
P180470755 17:55 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180470759 18:05 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 100 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK
P180470760 18:05 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING NEROLY RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P180470779 18:34 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 3700 Block DANIEL DR, OAK

P180470786 18:44 ARR OA180000320 1760 WARRANT ARREST MAIN/CYPRESS

P180470795 18:52 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER GATEWAY DR/COURTLAND DR, OAK
P180470807 19:00 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL AT HWY 4

P180470809 19:05 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P180470821 19:18 CON * 1182 TC - PROPERTY DAMA(LAUREL RD/CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK
P180470864 20:12 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180470933 21:37 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P180470944 21:51 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/E 18TH ST, ANT

P180470948 21:56 CAN * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE PAZETTA/NEROLY



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 02/11/18 - 02/17/18

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180470958 22:10 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE PARK
P180470962 22:13 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 5000 Block MARTIN ST, OAK
P180470970 22:24 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST PIPER LN/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P180470971 22:26 CON = 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
P180470980 22:37 STC * 415N LOUD NOISE Not Available
P180470986 22:44 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/DELTA RD, BRE
P180470992 22:51 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS
P180471003 22:58 UTL * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P180471012 23:06 UNF * 415P LOUD PARTY SHANNON WY/WINDFLOWER WY, OAK
P180471017 23:12 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 4700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180471021 23:18 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER EL MONTE AT LA CASA
P180471022 23:16 STC * 415N LOUD NOISE Not Available
P180471031 23:26 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING E CYPRESS RD/SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK
P180471047 23:59 UNF * 415N LOUD NOISE COVENTRY DR/SUSIE ST, OAK
2/17/2018
P180480006 00:04 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 10 Block BIRMINGHAM CT, OAK
P180480014 00:12 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P180480026 00:28 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/WATERFORD WY, OAK
P180480032 00:39 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD - EMPIRE AVE
P180480043 01:06 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P180480046 01:13 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MCDONALDS
P180480049 01:18 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK

P180480051 01:32 ARR OA180000321 1760 WARRANT ARREST EMPIRE BEHIND CHASE BANK
P180480063 01:51 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 20 Block MORNING GLORY CT, OAK
P180480072 02:10 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4200 Block MACHADO LN, OAK
P180480077 02:41 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
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P180480091 03:28 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1000 Block CLEAR LAKE DR, OAK
P180480094 03:29 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE Not Available

P180480108 04:44 ARR * 1711 CVC NON MOVER E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P180480111  05:08 * * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD

P180480119 05:54 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SELLERS AV/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180480128 06:25 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 400 Block QUAIL GLEN DR, OAK
P180480139 07:06 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180480141 07:10 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 2200 Block GUM TREE RD, OAK
P180480149 07:26 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN/2ND

P180480152 07:31 STC * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P180480155 07:38 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/2ND ST, OAK

P180480168 07:56 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER MERCEDES LN/LAUREL RD, OAK
P180480170 08:03 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P180480171 08:04 CON * 1712 PARKER RUBENS WY/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180480173 08:09 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER WOODHILL DR/LAUREL RD, OAK
P180480176 08:13 STC * 1712 PARKER 200 Block CEDAR GLEN DR, OAK
P180480196 08:59 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  E CYPRESS RD/FRANKLIN LN, OAK
P180480208 09:10 CON * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 3800 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180480225 09:28 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE Not Available

P180480242 09:57 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block MONET DR, OAK
P180480245 10:00 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/DELTA RD, BRE
P180480262 10:21 RTF  OA180000322 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
P180480276 10:30 CON * 1734 CIVIL 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P180480284 10:45 CON * 1734 CIVIL 200 Block ACORN CT, OAK
P180480333 11:35 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3700 Block DANIEL DR, OAK
P180480348 11:51 AIC OA180000323 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY 300 Block FILBERT CT, OAK
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STC
CON
CON
CIT
CIT

CON
CON
UTL
CIT
CIT
CON
CIT
RTF
STC
UTL
CON
CIT
UTL
CON
CON
CIT
CAN
STC
CIT
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EST. 1999
P180480359 12:02
P180480379 12:32
P180480393 12:56
P180480428 13:35
P180480437 13:51
P180480487 14:49
P180480493 14:51
P180480508 15:07
P180480533 15:31
P180480538 15:41
P180480541 15:44
P180480559 16:01
P180480574 16:16
P180480575 16:17
P180480639 17:38
P180480687 18:38
P180480704 18:59
P180480728 19:28
P180480736 19:38
P180480739 19:40
P180480742 19:45
P180480744 19:46
P180480759 19:56
P180480773 20:14
P180480781 20:22

ARR

* 1702
* 1033A
» 1744
* 1710
* 1710
* wc

* 370

* 2434
* 1710
» 1710
* 1033F
* 1710
OA180000324 243

* 1738
* 23103
* 1710
* 1711
* SSUBJ
* 1711
* 1734
* 1711
* K9

* 1033A

* 1711

OA180000325 1760

PATROL REQUEST
ALARM AUDIBLE

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

CvC MOVER
CVC MOVER

WELFARE CHECK
PUBLIC NUISANCE
BATTERY SEXUAL
CvC MOVER

CvC MOVER
ALARM FALSE
CVC MOVER
BATTERY
OUTSIDE ASSIST

RECKLESS DRIVING

CvC MOVER
CVC NON MOVER

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 02/11/18 - 02/17/18

BEST WESTERN PLUS

300 Block 4TH ST, OAK

4200 Block SALGADO AV, OAK
LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
LAURAL/OHARA

1700 Block GATEWAY DR, OAK
100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
2200 Block CANTERBURY LN, OAK
BROWN RD/LAUREL RD, OAK
OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

300 Block COOLCREST DR, OAK
LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
BURGER KING OAK, OAK

Not Available

BERINGER WY/BERINGER CT, OAK
CHARLES WY/MAIN ST, OAK
LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK

SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK

CVC NON MOVER
CIVIL
CVC NON MOVER

VINTAGE PK/RUTHERFORD
3800 Block HARVEST CR, OAK
MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK

K9 OUTSIDE ASSIST RE 1000 Block SANTA LUCIA DR, PIT

ALARM AUDIBLE
CVC NON MOVER

WARRANT ARREST

4500 Block WATERFORD WY, OAK
FRANCISCO VILLA DR/OHARA AV, OAK
500 Block SODA ROCK PL, OAK
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P180480806 20:53 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING LAUREL RD/NEROLY RD, OAK
P180480850 21:57 CON * 415BD BARKING DOG 4900 Block FUSCHIA WY, OAK
P180480858 22:05 CON * 415L LOITERING BIG BREAK MARINA, OAK
P180480862 22:10 STC * 415BD BARKING DOG 200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
P180480882 22:26 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/2ND ST, OAK
P180480885 22:27 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE DAFFODIL DR/GERANIUM DR, OAK
P180480896 22:44 CON * 94 SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT BEHIND LUCKYS
P180480909 2256 CAN * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY OAK, OAK
P180480916 23:04 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING OAK FOREST AV/MALLARD LN, OAK
P180480919 23:09 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 80 Block BOTTLEBRUSH CT, OAK
P180480920 23:11 STC * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 4000 Block MELLOWOOD DR, OAK
P180480921 23:10 CON = 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P180480951 23:59 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER WILBUR/BRIDGEHEAD

Please note: The Calls-for-Service Report does not disclose the address of certain types of crimes, including: Domestic
Violence (243E, 273.5), Sex Offenses (243.4, 261, 261.5, 262, 266, 285, 286, 288, 2884, 289), Crimes Against Children
(270, 271, 2734, 273D, 273G, 277, 278, 311.3, 647.6) or mental health patients detained pursuant to the Welfare and





